Rampa de Boticas
Date : 23-24.09.2023

Lieu : Boticas (POR)

Parcours : 5030 métres

Record : 1'57"455 (2021 Simone Faggioli)

Vitesse moyenne : 154.169 km/h

Site : www.rampa-boticas.webnode.pt

Vainqueurs :

2023
2022
2021 (CEM)
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Jose Correia (POR)

Helder Silva (POR)

Simone Faggioli (ITA)

Epreuve pas organisée (Covid-19)
Joan Fonseca (POR)

Rui Ramalho (POR)

Pedro Salvador (POR)

Pedro Salvador (POR)

Norma M20 FC — E2-SC
Osella PA2000 — E2-SC
Norma M20 FC — E2-SC

Silver Car EF10 — E2-SC
Osella PA2000 — E2-SC
Silver Car EF10 — E2-SC
Norma M20 FC — CN

4'38"256
4'29"630
3'57"429

4'40"757
4'37"959
424228
3'54"925


http://www.rampa-boticas.webnode.pt/

